INDIVIDUAL'S APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP TO: Horicon Marsh Hunting Retriever Club

Hunting Retriever Club, Inc.
Affiliated with
United Kennel Club, Inc.
AN INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION
"Conceived by Hunters for Hunters"



President: Joe Fay
Vice President: Chris Scheder
Treasurer: Becky Coppersmith
Secretary: Anne Milane

DATE:			
NAME:	SPOUSE:	CHILDREN:	
ADDRESS:	CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
TELEPHONE (HOME):	CELL PHONE:	EMAIL ADDRESS:	
BREED OF DOG(s):	DOG'S NAME(s):		

TYPES OF MEMBERSHIPS AVAILABLE:

Membership into H.R.C Inc. is required for all Associated Hunting Retriever Club members. If you already belong to H.R.C. Inc., please provide your membership number. If you are new to H.R.C., please pay the total amount below.

Individual/Family (USA)		
Local:	\$50.00	
HRC, Inc.:	\$25.00 (I) or \$30.00 (F)	
Total:	\$75.00 (I) or \$80.00 (F)	

Please make your check payable to: HORICON MARSH HUNTING RETRIEVER CLUB

Please send this application and check to: Becky Coppersmith

N68W30653 Bette Ann Drive

Hartland, WI 53029

By submitting this membership application, I hereby certify that all dog(s) brought to training and hunt tests are current on core vaccines including rabies, distemper, hepatitis, leptospirosis, parvo and parainfluenza and have no known communicable disease (i.e. kennel cough). In addition, I agree to not bring a sick dog to any training sessions and to wait (5) days after symptoms are gone when a dog may still be contagious.

It is the expectation of our club that members work a minimum of two days per year at our hunt tests and/or club equipment days.

Horicon Marsh Hunting Retriever Club dues run from January 1st thru December 31st

